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Külső-Csorvai catorna

Zákányszéki-Belsőségi csatorna

Halászka csatorna

Vágói csatorna

Domaszéki főcsatorna

Domaszéki főcsatorna

Lódrilaposi csatorna

Járomka csatorna 

Halászka csatorna 

Palóczhegyi csatorna

Ábrahám
széki csatorna 

Babarczi-tanyai csatorna

 120 kV 

 120 kV 
 120 kV 

 120 kV 
 120 kV 

 120 kV 
 120 kV 

 120 kV 
 120 kV 

 120 kV  120 kV 
 120 kV  120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 120 kV 

 400 kV 
 400 kV 

 400 kV 
 400 kV 

 400 kV 
 400 kV 

 400 kV 

 400 kV 
 400 kV 

 400 kV 
 400 kV 

 400 kV 

 400 kV 

 400 kV 

 400 kV 
 400 kV 

 400 kV 

 400 kV 
 400 kV 

019-060033-027

024-007

024-057

024-016

024-055024-015

024-070

024-025

024-035

024-030

024-063

024-052

024-010

024-026

024-037

024-038

024-006

024-036

024-039

024-069

024-017

024-033

024-048

024-074

024-058

024-009

024-027

024-013

024-050

024-051

024-028

024-071

024-029

024-031

024-060

024-068

024-005

024-011

024-012

024-056

017-029

024-072

024-043

024-018

024-042024-041

024-034

024-003

024-059

024-019

024-066

024-047
024-023

023-039

023-047

024-067
024-054

023-064

024-032 024-021

023-008

024-053

023-002

024-045024-044

024-046

024-062

024-061
024-064

JELMAGYARÁZAT

MEGLEVŐ 400 kV-OS LÉGVEZETÉK 400 kV 

 120 kV MEGLEVŐ 120 kV-OS LÉGVEZETÉK

20kV MEGLEVŐ 20 kV-OS LÉGVEZETÉK

20kV
TRANSZFORMÁTORÁLLOMÁS
MEGLEVŐ 20/0,4 kV-OS 

TERVEZETT
BHTR 20/0,4 kV
TRAFÓ

IGÉNY ESETÉN

ELBONTOTT
20 kV-OS
LÉGVEZETÉK

TERVEZETT
20 kV-OS
LÉGVEZETÉK

|     |     | 20kV |     |     | 20kV |     |     | 20kV |     |     | 20kV TERVEZETT 20/0,4 kV BHTR tip. TRAFÓ

20kV 20kV 20kV 20kV 20kV ELBONTOTT 20 kV-OS LÉGVEZETÉK

VIZSGÁLAT  és  TERV

IGAZGATÁSI TERÜLET


